®
TYPE
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid
Verde
-BAV/CAV

(12/2, 10/2 or 8/2 only)
FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
PGL-04-BLT	 Aluminum Putting Green Light	 13w, 4100K CFL	 8.0 lbs.
PGL-04-2H20-BLT	 Aluminum Putting Green Light	 20w T4 Halogen	 8.0 lbs.
PGL-04-2H35-BLT	 Aluminum Putting Green Light	 35w T4 Halogen	 8.0 lbs.
PGL-04-2X20-BLT	 Aluminum Putting Green Light	 20w T4 Xenon	 8.0 lbs.
IP53
LED
3
LED